
Lee Academy Invitational  

Boys Results 

2.6 Mile Course 

9-12-18 

 

Place  Name School  Time  

1.) Matyas Nachtigall Washington Academy 14:39 

2.) Travis Hunt Narraguagus  15:15 

3.) Jacob Warner Mattanawcook 15:36 

4.) Davide Zanotta  Lee Academy 15:50 

5.) Justice Bassett Calais 15:58 

6.) Matthias Aldrich Lee Academy 16:21 

7.) Matthew Noyes Lee Academy 16:27 

8.) Michael Noyes Lee Academy 16:34 

9.) Joshua Cole Mattanawcook 16:47 

10.) Luke Furtek Calais 17:08 

11.) Randy McLeod Lee Academy 17:09 

12.) Ashton James Calais 17:10 

13.) Peter Loman Lee Academy 17:20 

14.) Jeff Graham Washington Academy 17:24 

15.) Tyler Furtek Calais 17:24 

16.)  Ethan Hicks Washington Academy 17:25 

17.) Hudson Morris Washington Academy 17:42 





18.) Forrest Perkins Washington Academy 17:46 

19.) Hunter Beal  Narraguagus  18:02 

 

20.) Joe Cormier Central  18:05 

21.) Nathaniel Steadman Shead 18:07 

22.) Ivan Tibbetts Central 18:11 

23.) Ethan Graham  Washington Academy 18:14 

24.) Al Garcia Lee Academy 18:28 

25.) Dylan Ham Central 18:57 

26.) Tristen Seavey Calais 19:15 

27.) Ethan Allard Lee Academy  19:21 

28.) Mason Cook  Washington Academy 19:29 

29.) Makiah Bryant Central 19:29 

30.) Kaleb Toby Lee Academy 19:49 

31.) AJ Beach Lee Academy 19:51 

32.) Ian Wright  Central 19:57 

33.) Eain Allard Lee Academy 20:42 

34.) Cody Sprague Lee Academy 21:12 

35.) Richard Sealge Calais 21:40 

36.) Aidan Knowles Lee Academy 23:19 

37.) Jason Pacheco Central 23:28 

38.) Jacob Walls Washington Academy 24:40 

39.) Caden Buzzard Central 24:59 





 

40.) Zee-K Richards Lee Academy 29:10 

41.) Nathan Hamilton Central 29:28 

    

 

Lee Academy Invitational 

J.V. Boys Top 5 

9-12-18 

 

Place Name School Time  

1.) Al Garcia Lee Academy 18:28 

2.) Ethan Allard Lee Academy 19:21 

3.) Kaleb Toby Lee Academy 19:49 

4.) AJ Beach Lee Academy 19:51 

5.) Cody Sprague Lee Academy 21:12 

 

 

Lee Academy Invitational 

Varsity Boys Top 10 

9-12-18 

 

Place Name School Time 

1.) Matyas Nachtigall  Washington Academy 14:39 

2.) Travis Hunt Narraguagus 15:15 





3.) Jacob Warner Mattanawcook Academy 15:36 

4.) Davide Zanotta Lee Academy 15:50 

5.) Justice Bassett Calais 15:58 

6.) Matthias Aldrich Lee Academy 16:21 

7.) Matthew Noyes Lee Academy 16:27 

8.) Michael Noyes Lee Academy 16:34 

9.) Joshua Cole Mattanawcook Academy 16:47 

10.) Luke Fortek Calais 17:08 

 

 

Lee Academy Invitational 

Boys Varsity Team Results 

9-12-18 

Lee Academy - 28 

Calais - 48 

Washington Academy - 54 

Central - 97 





 














